Reference Number

LA01/2020/0980/RM

LA01/2020/0981/LDE

LA01/2020/0983/A

LA01/2020/0984/F

LA01/2020/0985/F

LA01/2020/0986/LBC

LA01/2020/0987/F

LA01/2020/0990/RM

LA01/2020/0991/F

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-28/09/2020 to 02/10/2020

DEA

Description

Ballymoney

Benbradagh

Coleraine

Bann

Limavady

Coleraine

Bann

Ballymoney

Coleraine

Proposal

Proposed construction of 5 no dwellings consisting
of 4 no townhouses and 1 no detached dwelling

New private dwelling, construction not entirely in
accordance with planning permission B/2006/0102/F

Free standing digital sign

Ground floor rear extension to provide disabled
bedroom

Proposed single storey rear extension to
incorporate a shower room & lobby

Proposed change of use from former hot food
restaurant to gymnasium. No alterations,
extensions or demolition works will be taking place
by the occupant to facilitate the change of use

Application to renew approved 250kw wind turbine
with a base height of 40m and a blade length of
22m (LA01/2015/0024/F)

Dwelling on the farm with detached double garage

Proposed disabled adaptations to existing dwelling
which will include the conversion of existing
bedroom en-suite at rear of dwelling to provide
disabled shower room facilities. Level access also
to be provided to front & rear of dwelling

Location

Site adj to
41 Carnany Drive
Ballymoney

21 Killew Road
Dungiven

Coleraine Gospel Hall
Brook Street
Coleraine

380 Church Terrace
Articlave

17 Crawford Square
Limavady

8 Waterside
Coleraine

Approx 391m SW of
72 Ringrash Road
Coleraine

30m North of

98 Finvoy Road
Ballymoney

15 Knocksandel Drive
Coleraine



Reference Number

LA01/2020/0992/F

LA01/2020/0993/RM

LA01/2020/0994/RM

LA01/2020/0995/RM

LA01/2020/0996/0

LA01/2020/0997/F

LA01/2020/0998/F

LA01/2020/0999/F

LA01/2020/1000/0
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Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

DEA

Description

Benbradagh

Ballymoney

The Glens

Benbradagh

Limavady

Benbradagh

Limavady
Causeway

Benbradagh

Proposal

Proposed single storey rear extension to dwelling

Proposed new farm dwelling & detached garage

Alternative infill site for a replacement dwelling

Residential development comprising of 9 detached
two storey dwellings with installation of a new
package treatment plant for associated foul
drainage

Proposed farm dwelling and garage/outbuildings
under Policy CTY10 of PPS21

Proposed renovations to dwelling to include
alterations to domestic curtilage and conversion of
domestic shed to ancillary granny flat

Proposed single storey rear extension to include 1
x WC along with small lobby

Single storey rear & side extension to include
kitchen extension & utility room

Single dwelling on a farm

For the Period:-28/09/2020 to 02/10/2020

Location

16 Lowry Park
Limavady

Lands 40m SW of
234 Finvoy Road
Rasharkin

60m NW of

65 Glenariff Road
Glenariff
Ballymena

Lands West of
Dernaflaw Cottages
Dernaflaw Road
Dungiven

Adjacent to

363 Seacoast Road
Limavady

31 Gortnahey Road
Dungiven

13 Sperrin Road
Limavady

30 Larkhill Road
Portstewart

Approx. 210m SW of
145 Coolagh Road
Greysteel
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