# Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

## For the Period:-28/09/2020 to 02/10/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/0980/RM	Ballymoney	Proposed construction of 5 no dwellings consisting of 4 no townhouses and 1 no detached dwelling	Site adj to 41 Carnany Drive Ballymoney
LA01/2020/0981/LDE	Benbradagh	New private dwelling, construction not entirely in accordance with planning permission B/2006/0102/F	21 Killew Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/0983/A	Coleraine	Free standing digital sign	Coleraine Gospel Hall Brook Street Coleraine
LA01/2020/0984/F	Bann	Ground floor rear extension to provide disabled bedroom	380 Church Terrace Articlave
LA01/2020/0985/F	Limavady	Proposed single storey rear extension to incorporate a shower room & lobby	17 Crawford Square Limavady
LA01/2020/0986/LBC	Coleraine	Proposed change of use from former hot food restaurant to gymnasium. No alterations, extensions or demolition works will be taking place by the occupant to facilitate the change of use	8 Waterside Coleraine
LA01/2020/0987/F	Bann	Application to renew approved 250kw wind turbine with a base height of 40m and a blade length of 22m (LA01/2015/0024/F)	Approx 391m SW of 72 Ringrash Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/0990/RM	Ballymoney	Dwelling on the farm with detached double garage	30m North of 98 Finvoy Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/0991/F	Coleraine	Proposed disabled adaptations to existing dwelling which will include the conversion of existing bedroom en-suite at rear of dwelling to provide disabled shower room facilities. Level access also to be provided to front & rear of dwelling	15 Knocksandel Drive Coleraine

### Page 1 of 2

# Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

### For the Period:-28/09/2020 to 02/10/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/0992/F	Benbradagh	Proposed single storey rear extension to dwelling	16 Lowry Park Limavady
LA01/2020/0993/RM	Ballymoney	Proposed new farm dwelling & detached garage	Lands 40m SW of 234 Finvoy Road Rasharkin
LA01/2020/0994/RM	The Glens	Alternative infill site for a replacement dwelling	60m NW of 65 Glenariff Road Glenariff Ballymena
LA01/2020/0995/RM	Benbradagh	Residential development comprising of 9 detached two storey dwellings with installation of a new package treatment plant for associated foul drainage	Lands West of Dernaflaw Cottages Dernaflaw Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/0996/O	Limavady	Proposed farm dwelling and garage/outbuildings under Policy CTY10 of PPS21	Adjacent to 363 Seacoast Road Limavady
LA01/2020/0997/F	Benbradagh	Proposed renovations to dwelling to include alterations to domestic curtilage and conversion of domestic shed to ancillary granny flat	31 Gortnahey Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/0998/F	Limavady	Proposed single storey rear extension to include 1 x WC along with small lobby	13 Sperrin Road Limavady
LA01/2020/0999/F	Causeway	Single storey rear & side extension to include kitchen extension & utility room	30 Larkhill Road Portstewart
LA01/2020/1000/O	Benbradagh	Single dwelling on a farm	Approx. 210m SW of 145 Coolagh Road Greysteel